1.0±0.05
1.2±0.1
0.86
±0.05
3.2±0.3
3
Max.
0.4

•	 High Resonant Frequency
RING CORE DOUBLE CHOKES
POWER INDUCTORS
SMT GATE DRIVE TRANSFORMERS
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Fig. L
(µH)
Idc
(A)
Price Each
1 10 25 100
871-B82789C113N2 B82789C113N2 A 11 300 2.57 2.03 1.89 1.56
871-B82789C513N2 B82789C513N2 A 51 250 2.57 2.03 1.89 1.56
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Fig. L
(µH)
Turns Ratio
pri-sec
RDC-pri
Ω
RDC-sec
Ω
fres
MHz
Price Each
1 50 100 5000
871-B82804A304A225 B82804A304A225 A 300 2.5:1:1 1.8 0.3 2.6 4.19 3.22 2.93 1.91
871-B82804A324A220 B82804A324A220 A 317 2:1:1 1.6 0.45 2 4.19 3.22 2.93 1.91
871-B82804A264A210 B82804A264A210 A 264 1:1:1 1.5 1.5 2.9 4.19 3.22 2.93 1.91
871-B82804A354A110 B82804A354A110 B 350 1:1 1 0.65 1.2 4.19 3.22 2.93 1.91
871-B82804A694A115 B82804A694A115 B 690 1.5:1 1.65 0.86 0.7 4.19 3.22 2.93 1.91
871-B82804A474A125 B82804A474A125 B 473 2.5:1 1.5 0.3 1.7 4.19 3.22 2.93 1.91
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Fig. L
(µH)
Idc
(A)
Price Each
1 10 25 100
871-B82731T2102A20 B82731T2102A20 B 10 1 2.76 2.38 2.20 1.65
871-B82731T2132A20 B82731T2132A20 B 6.8 1.3 2.76 2.38 2.20 1.65
871-B82731T2801A20 B82731T2801A20 B 15 0.8 2.76 2.38 2.20 1.65
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Fig. L
(µH)
Idc
(A)
Price Each
1 10 25 100
871-B82732F2142A1 B82732F2142A1 C 15 1.4 1.78 1.55 1.43 1.28
871-B82732R2142B30 B82732R2142B30 C 10 1.4 1.89 1.51 1.44 1.26
871-B82732R2172B30 B82732R2172B30 C 6.8 1.7 1.89 1.51 1.44 1.26
871-B82732R2222B30 B82732R2222B30 C 3.3 2.2 1.89 1.51 1.44 1.26
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Fig. L
(µH)
Idc
(A)
Price Each
1 10 25 100
871-B82734R2172B30 B82734R2172B30 D 27 1.7 3.74 2.80 2.18 1.87
871-B82734R2262B30 B82734R2262B30 D 10 2.6 3.74 2.80 2.18 1.87
871-B82734R2462B30 B82734R2462B30 D 3.3 4.6 3.74 2.80 2.18 1.87
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No. Fig. L
(µH)
Idc
(A)
Price Each
1 10 25 100
871-B82721A2152N1 B82721A2152N1 E 3.3 1.5 2.85 2.13 1.94 1.66
871-B82721A2202N1 B82721A2202N1 E 1 2 2.85 2.13 1.94 1.66
871-B82721A2362N1 B82721A2362N1 E 0.4 3.6 2.85 2.13 1.94 1.66
871-B82721A2401N20 B82721A2401N20 E 39 0.4 3.06 2.45 2.33 2.04
871-B82721A2501N1 B82721A2501N1 E 18 0.5 2.85 2.13 1.94 1.66
871-B82721A2701N20 B82721A2701N20 E 10 0.7 2.85 2.13 1.94 1.66
871-B82722J2102N1 B82722J2102N1 F 10 1 2.80 2.10 1.79 1.63
871-B82722J2202N1 B82722J2202N1 F 2.2 2 2.04 1.63 1.55 1.36
871-B82722J2301N1 B82722J2301N1 F 47 0.3 2.04 1.63 1.55 1.40
871-B82722J2302N1 B82722J2302N1 F 1.2 3 2.04 1.63 1.55 1.36
871-B82722J2501N1 B82722J2501N1 F 27 0.5 2.04 1.63 1.55 1.36
871-B82723J2102N1 B82723J2102N1 G 27 1 3.77 3.09 2.85 2.71
871-B82723J2202N1 B82723J2202N1 G 5.6 2 3.77 3.09 2.85 2.71
871-B82723J2402N1 B82723J2402N1 G 2.7 4 3.77 3.09 2.85 2.71
871-B82723J2501N1 B82723J2501N1 G 56 0.5 3.77 3.09 2.85 2.71
871-B82724J2501N1 B82724J2501N1 H 82 0.5 2.99 2.39 2.28 2.00
871-B82724J2102N1 B82724J2102N1 H 33 1 2.99 2.39 2.28 2.00
871-B82724J2142N1 B82724J2142N1 H 27 1.4 2.99 2.39 2.28 2.00
871-B82724J2202N1 B82724J2202N1 H 6.8 2 2.99 2.39 2.28 2.00
871-B82724J2402N1 B82724J2402N1 H 3.3 4 2.99 2.39 2.28 2.00
DIMENSIONS: mm
A
B
C